VESSEL
455-3
MARTY J
455-3
455-4
MARTY J
455-3
MARTY J
455-3
MARTY J

455-3

VESSEL

EL COQUI

EL CONQUISTADOR
TAINO

EL COQUI

TAINO

EL COQUI

EL CONQUISTADOR
TAINO

EL COQUI

TAINO

EL COQUI

EL CONQUISTADOR
TAINO

EL COQUI

TAINO

EL COQUI

EL CONQUISTADOR
TAINO

EL COQUI

TAINO

CROWLEY PUERTO RICO SERVICES

LINE-HAUL SERVICES SAILING SCHEDULE

09-Sep-19

NORTH ATLANTIC SERVICE -- NORTHBOUND to PHL

VOYAGE
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

Sails from FRONT ISLA GRANDE AIRPORT, SAN JUAN, PR 00904

DEPART SJU
DAY

PM SAT
PM THU
PM THU
PM WED
PM THU
PM THU
PM THU
PM THU
PM THU

PM THU

DATE
8/31
9/5
9/19
9/25
9/26
10/3
10/10
10117
10/24

10/31

ARRIVE PHL
DAY

PM WED

PM FRI

PM THU

PM TUE

PM THU

PM THU

PM THU

PM THU

PM THU

PM THU

SOUTH ATLANTIC SERVICE - NORTHBOUND to JAX

VOYAGE
071
936
072
073
074
075

938

077
078

940
080
081
082
083

942

085
086

Sails from FRONT ISLA GRANDE AIRPORT, SAN JUAN, PR 00904

DEPART SJU
DAY

PM MON
PM THU
PM FRI
PM MON
PM FRI
PM MON
PM WED
PM FRI
PM MON
PM FRI
PM MON
PM WED
PM FRI
PM MON
PM FRI
PM MON
PM WED
PM FRI
PM MON
PM FRI

Chanaes from the previous schedule are in red

DATE
9/9
9/12
9/13
9/16
9/20
9/23
9/25
9/27
9/30
10/4
10/7
10/9
10/11
10/14
10/18
10/21
10/23
10/25
10/28
11/1

ARRIVE JAX
DAY

PM THU
AM WED
PM MON
PM THU
PM MON
PM THU
AM WED
PM MON
PM THU
PM MON
PM THU
AM WED
PM MON
PM THU
PM MON
PM THU
AM WED
PM MON
PM THU
PM MON

DATE

9/11

9/13

9/26

1111

10/3

10/10

10/17

10/24

10/31

11/7

DATE
9/12
9/18
9/16
9/19
9/23
9/26
10/2
9/30
10/3
10/7

10/10

10/16

10/14

10/17

10/21

10/24

10/30

10/28

10/31
11/4

Northbound to Jacksonville



